
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038980-2025 

Tender

UK4

Atamis

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-038980
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-010586-integration 
Published 24 July 2025, 10:09am

Scope 

Description

Rule Check V2

Total value (estimated)

£500 excluding VAT

£1,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

23 July 2026 to 22 July 2027

1 year

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038980-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038980-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

77000000 - Agricultural, forestry, horticultural, aquacultural and apicultural services

Lot constraints

Maximum number of lots a supplier can bid for: 1

 

Lot 1. Lot 1

Description

Lot 1 description

Lot value (estimated)

£500 including VAT

Same for all lots



Page 3 to 6

CPV classifications and contract dates are shown in the Scope section, because they are
the same for all lots.

Lot 2. Lot 2

Description

Lot 2 description

Lot value (estimated)

£500 including VAT

Same for all lots

CPV classifications and contract dates are shown in the Scope section, because they are
the same for all lots.

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

25 July 2025, 12:00pm

Submission type

Tenders



Page 4 to 6

Tender submission deadline

31 August 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Lot description

Tenders may be submitted electronically

No

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

31 August 2025

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
criteria 1 Quality 100.00%

Other information 



Page 5 to 6

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Competitive flexible procedure

Special regime

Utilities

Competitive flexible procedure description

*Competitive Flexible Descr

Reduced tendering period

Yes

State of urgency - minimum 10 days

Contracting authority 



Page 6 to 6

Atamis

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMWX-3676-DGQX

Test Street

Test Town

06164

South Korea

Email: test@atamis.co.uk

Website: http://www.testtwo.com

Organisation type: Private utility

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:test@atamis.co.uk
http://www.testtwo.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Lot constraints

	
	Lot 1. Lot 1
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots
	Lot 2. Lot 2
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Submission type
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime
	Competitive flexible procedure description
	Reduced tendering period

	Contracting authority
	Atamis


		2025-07-27T05:05:17+0100
	TCPDF




